Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

201926: MORING, MARK
115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

50 MURRAY

1010 DAVIS Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $128,347.30

110 Regular Certified Salaries $110,800.00

115 Salary in Lieu of Other Fringe Benefits $15,273.50
for Certified Staff

197 Professional Dues $405.00

198 Annuities and Certificates of Deposit $60.00
(CDs)

213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified $30.00
Personnel

214 Life Insurance - Certified Personnel $28.80

251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified $1,750.00

Personnel

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School
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Fringe Hith & Acc Ins-CP

Fringe Life Ins-CP
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Salary in lieu of Fringe

Professional Dues

Annuities/CD's

$128,347.00
$110,800.00

$30.00

$29.00

$1,750.00

$15,273.00

$405.00

$60.00



